KENDAL BOWMEN ALBION 2017

ALBION

GENTS RECURVE
Dave Ball

Mark Gill

Derek Longrigg
Paul McCullock
Roger Payne

LADIES RECURVE

Andrea Clark

June Houghton

Jenny Sanderson LH
Lynn Sproat

GENTS BAREBOW
Nick Sweeney
Chris Naylor

GENTS LONGBOW
Roger Brasenell
Gary Cooper
Stuart Perry

LADIES LONGBOW
Michelle Burrow
Ada Newell

GENTS COMPOUND
Michal Trojek

LADIES COMPOUND
Alison Hunter
Allison McCullock

CLUB

Chorley
Kendal
Maryport
Eagle
Vickers

Furness
Keswick
Furness
John O'Gaunt

Kendal
Kendal

Kendal
Blackpool
Kendal

Eagle
Kendal

Eagle

Beacon
Eagle

SCORE

DNS
122
169
199
157

28
86
84
81

65
129

11
30
45

21

278

237
238

HITS

35
31

20

25

15
27

(0]

36

33
36

GOLDS

16

12
10

POSITION

4th
2nd
1st
3rd

4th
1st
2nd
3rd

2nd
1st

3rd
2nd
1st

2nd
1st

1st

2nd
1st



KENDAL BOWMEN ALBION 2017

WINDSOR

CLUB SCORE HITS GOLDS POSITION
GENTS RECURVE
Alec Christie St. Andrews 141 31 4 2nd
Mark Christie Lonsdale 104 24 3 3rd
Colin Lewis Kendal 152 34 2 1st
Paul Dawson Kendal 39 18 0 4th
LADIES RECURVE
Jo Eldon Keswick 98 2nd
Gail Underwood Keswick 75 3rd
Mun Yau Kendal 189 35 2 1st
LADIES BAREBOW
Diane Williams John O'Gaunt 65 15 1 1st
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE
Patrick Newell 16 Kendal 120 27 5 1st

JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE
Claudia Newman 16 Keswick 39 18 0 1st



KENDAL BOWMEN ALBION 2017

SHORT WINDSOR

CcLuB SCORE HITS GOLDS POSITION
GENTS RECURVE
Nye O'Neil John O'Gaunt 123 31 2 1st
GENTS LONGBOW
Drew Farr John O'Gaunt DNS
JUNIOR WINDSOR
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE
Liam Routledge Uiz Sellafield 93 1st
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE
Holly Bowles ui4 Kendal 66 1st

JUNIOR LADIES COMPOUND
Sarah Richardson ul4a Beacon 206 36 10 1st



