# **KENDAL BOWMEN ALBION 2017**

# **ALBION**

		CLUB	SCORE	HITS	GOLDS	POSITION
GENTS RECURVE Dave Ball Mark Gill Derek Longrigg Paul McCullock Roger Payne		Chorley Kendal Maryport Eagle Vickers	DNS 122 169 199 157	35 31	4 3	4th 2nd 1st 3rd
LADIES RECURVE						
Andrea Clark		Furness	28			4th
June Houghton		Keswick	86	20	1	1st
Jenny Sanderson	LH	Furness	84			2nd
Lynn Sproat		John O'Gaunt	81	25	0	3rd
GENTS BAREBOW						
Nick Sweeney		Kendal	65	15	1	2nd
Chris Naylor		Kendal	129	27	3	1st
GENTS LONGBOW						
Roger Brasenell		Kendal	11	5	0	3rd
Gary Cooper		Blackpool	30	8	0	2nd
Stuart Perry		Kendal	45	9	0	1st
LADIES LONGBOW						
Michelle Burrow		Eagle	2	2	0	2nd
Ada Newell		Kendal	21	3	2	1st
GENTS COMPOUND						
Michal Trojek		Eagle	278	36	16	1st
LADIES COMPOUND						
Alison Hunter		Beacon	237	33	12	2nd
Allison McCullock		Eagle	238	36	10	1st

# **KENDAL BOWMEN ALBION 2017**

# WINDSOR

	CLUB	SCORE	HITS	GOLDS	POSITION
GENTS RECURVE					
Alec Christie	St. Andrews	141	31	4	2nd
Mark Christie	Lonsdale	104	24	3	3rd
Colin Lewis	Kendal	152	34	2	1st
Paul Dawson	Kendal	39	18	0	4th
LADIES RECURVE					
Jo Eldon	Keswick	98			2nd
Gail Underwood	Keswick	75			3rd
Mun Yau	Kendal	189	35	2	1st
LADIES BAREBOW					
Diane Williams	John O'Gaunt	65	15	1	1st
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE					
Patrick Newell	16 Kendal	120	27	5	1st
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE					
Claudia Newman	16 Keswick	39	18	0	1st

# **KENDAL BOWMEN ALBION 2017**

SHORT WINDSOR						
GENTS RECURVE		CLUB	SCORE	HITS	GOLDS	POSITION
Nye O'Neil		John O'Gaunt	123	31	2	1st
GENTS LONGBOW Drew Farr		John O'Gaunt	DNS			
JUNIOR WINDSOR						
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE						
Liam Routledge	U12	Sellafield	93			1st
JUNIOR LADIES RECU Holly Bowles	JRVE U14	Kendal	66			1st
JUNIOR LADIES COMPOUND						
Sarah Richardson	U14	Beacon	206	36	10	1st